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4,333
lllllllllllllllllll--l-
1 | Kjetil Dgrheim 4,23 /3|4
2 | Kristoffer Messmer 3/3/2, 225,42, 4|3|4|2,3/3/3|3|4|2|-4 | 54 |-8|108
3 Ola Magnus Laugaland 3/2/2/4/2|5|3|2|4,3|5/2,3|/3|/3|3|/4|3/| -2 56 | -4 | 112
3 Espen Bernhardsen 3/3/2/3|2|5|2|2|2,2,3/7 3|43 |4|4|2| -2 56 | -3 113
5 | Magnus Moseng 4,32 3|2 5323|232 |3|3|3|3|5,|3|-4 54 | -2 114
6 | Henrik @stebg 5/2/2/3,5 6 4232|4224/ 2|5 5|4 +4 | 62 |-1|115
7 | Henrik Wigestrand 3/!3/2,2,2|4,3|/4,3/3|5,2|2 44,3 5|3 -1 57 |-1|115
7 | Eqil Eikeland 3/2(3/3/3|4|3|4/4|4/5|3|2|2/3(3|3|3|-1|57|3]|119
7 | Remi Kvalvik 4,33/ 3|2 ,4|4,2|(3|4/4|2|3|3]2|(3|5|3]|-1 57 | 4 | 120
10 | Joachim Boxill knutsen 4/3/4,3/4,4/3/2,2,3,6 3,2, 4,3 ,3/7|3|+5 63 |5]/121
11 | Siim Anton 5/3/4/ 2/ 3/6 4,2 5|2|4|4 43|32 ,4|5|+7 | 65 |6 122
12 | Marcus Anonsen 4, 4|3/5(2 5|2 2|42 5|2 4|2 4|4 54| +5| 63 |6 122
13 | Stian Glaerum 3/2/3,2,3|/5/3|2/5 4|4,2|23|3,3|3|3)| -3 55 | 7 | 123
14 | Ronnie Viken 5/3/4,3,4/5/3|/2,4/3|6 22,324 4|4 45| 63 |7 |123
15 | Audun gstevik 7/3(3/2/3|4/2|2|3|3|5|2/3|3/3(3|/4|3| 0 |58]8] 124
16 | Kristoffer RasmusRasmussen | 4 | 4 |2 |3 |2 (4|2 4 6 2/|4|3|2 4 3|36 |3|+3 | 61 |8 124
17 | Qystein Johnsen 4,/3/3/3|4,4|3/3|4(3|5|3|3|3/3|4,5|4|+6| 64 |9 |125
18 | Khiem Nguyen 5/3/3/3,3|/5/4/2 /33|53 |3/3/3|3/4|3+3 | 61 |9 /125
19 | Bernt andre Notland 4,45 3(3 /4|3 /3|3|3|5(3|2|3/3|3,3|3|+2| 6010|126
20 | Ole Toni Johansen 4 4122|2416 5|(3(4/4|3|/4|3/3|3|5|3|+6| 64 111|127
20 | Jonas Lunde 5/ 3/2/4|3|5|3|3|3/4,5/3/2/3|/3|/3/4,6 +6| 64 11 127
20 | Vegard Meling Nesse 6 2(3/3(3/4|3/3|5(3|5|4/3|4/2|3,5|3|+6| 64 13|129
23 | Vidar F. Steinsland 6/ 2(3(4/3|6 3(3|5|4,4|3|3|4,2|4|6|3 +10| 68 |13|129
24 | Andreas inderhaug 6 4/ 3/ 2, 3,5 4,234/ 56 4,22 ,3|4|3|+7 | 65 15/131
25 | Philipp Wigand 4,3|3/3(2 7|3/ 4|5|4/3|3|/2|4/ 2|5 3|3|+5| 63 15|/131
26 | Arnfinn Rettedal 5/4/,4/ 3 6 5/3/4,4 /3|4 44,3 /3|6 5|4 +16 74 |18|134
27 | Erlend Nino Morlandstg 7/,4(3/3/2|4|3(3|5(3|/3(3|3|3/4|5,3|5+8| 66 |18|134
28 | Peder Molund 5/3(3/3/2 |45 ,2|3|3|4|5/3|2/3|2|5|4|+3| 61 |18|134
29 | Lauri Pilv 5/4/3/2/2 5,22 6 3|45 ,4|3/4,5,4|4|+9 )| 67 |19/135
Espen Larsen 6332 4 | +10
lllllllllllllllllll--l-
1 | Marthe Iversen 6 3|33 +11
2 | Yngvild Sudmann 5/3/4/ 5 5 6 2|3 5 4 4 ' 3/4/3|4|5|4 +18 76 |42|158
3  Lene Skalevik 5/4(53/3|5/4(3|/6 /47 5 4|5 4|56 6 +26| 8 |45|161
4 | Caroline Egeland 545 4|36 |3|3|4 /5 54,5 44,49 4 +23| 81 47 163

Klubbmesterskapet 2021 - Sandnes Disc Golf Klubb = Runde 2 * 08.12.2025 23:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944954

No|
-
1
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Kenneth Myhre

Torbjgrn Iversen

Simen Somby Martinussen

Kenneth Enoksen
Jrjan Karlsen

Even Jgrgensen

Bengt Magnus Tovslid
Stein Eirik Skalevik

Kevin Foust

I
prowasrerans |
4
5
4
4
3
4
5
5

7

2/
_
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
5

4

3
_
3
5
2
4
3
3
3
4

4

4
_
3
3
3
4
5
3
2
3

3

10
_
4
3
4
2
2
4
2
2

oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

1
_
3
4
4
4
4
6
5
4

_
2
2
4
3
3
2
2
3

13
_
2
2
2
2
6
2
3
2

14
.
5
3
4
4
3
4
6
4

15
_
3
3
4
4
3
3
3
2

_
4
5
5
4
4
4
3
5

19
_
2
2
3
3
3
4
3
2

20
_
3
2
3
3
5
3
3
2

21
_
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
4

2
_
3
3
2
3
4
3
3
4

2
_
3
4
4
3
3
2
3
5

3

+6
+12

117
118
121
125
126
127
127
132

O o N oo v | B~TW N =

NN NN R R R R, R R R R|R| R
N|lRr olo|low|lvN|lou|lbd W/ N|~| O

ruben Bernhardsen
martin ophus

Erik Sellevold Bleika

Maximilian Bielefeldt-Wollner

David Cohen
Gunnar Mahle
Stian Langaas
Johnny Herigstad
Stian Hegre

Kim Emil Lysebraate
Hjalti bdrisson
Torfinn Fuglestad
Roy Ove Tveit
Thomas Husagy
Sebastian Anderssen
Tarald Sponnich
Kjetil Egeland

Karl Sele

Espen Lockert

Billy Olsson

@rjan Brekke
Havard Ohm Ekroll

Vidar Sgmme

4

S R S B I S o o I S e ) T~ S S =2 T B S © ) [ B O I B 6 B B~ B O B O [ I i o) R 6y |

7

2

u www APV W W W W BN WW W &P IN W W

7

2

A T W W W I N WIN W W & WN WW W W W W W NP>

3

3

w w A N WA IV W MWW W W DWW W W W[ W

5

w & AW PN WWINIDN DU WDNDN S BN OB

6

(O BN N © 1 B B S B © 4 I o ) B o) B O 1 B I A 2 B © 2 B o ) T © [ © [ - © [ B~ (R N © 1 I R S

A N WA IN NN W W W U WD NN WP WW W W U

N W NN BN OO WW W &AW W W PN W W& W

(O IR G 1 I o o 1 - I~ O 1 B S L L O 2 B = B~ © ; B~ Y ~ B O, B R O I (s ~ N B OV

&~ b BV W A0 AW W W WN WP W W W

Ul Jd © Uujloo U1 oo N4 0 Ul olw | s~ VA~ A PMM OB

w oo N WUl W N WA WIN WN PRPRLWW W W |N| W

w u s~ P, OO WW Wl w i N WW BAPRPLWW W W |W

w u s~ A N WW W WP LW UL U W S PPN W

w N WW AW W W AP W W PPITW W W AN WW | W|DN

AWl uu I Al WlIW| B N WP WlWw U U W[ U w

O O O U1 © O P~ PP luluivuuo oo |~ D>

W w o w WO AW PP WAYd WW Pl WIWwW DWW W

+4
+9
-1
+9
+6
+5
+13
+8
+4
+8
+10
+9
+12
+8
+9
+16
+14
+13
+20
+19
+12

62
67
57
67
64
63
71
66
62
66
68
67
70
66
67
74
72
71
78
77
70

10
10
12
13
13
14
14
15
16
17
18
21
21
21
24
25
26
27
29
30
37

125
126
126
128
129
129
130
130
131
132
133
134
137
137
137
140
141
142
143
145
146
153

lllllllllllllllllll--l-

Tobias Hjorteland Schjglberg | 3

|~ TW N

Trygve Aarbakke
Nicolai Hagen
Joel Nag

Tobias Skalevik

5
4
4
4

3

S W N W

4

N W W N

2

w w w s

(o) BRI S e - A O]

o O W W

N R U W

N W W w

Al WwWw|lw | w

A W I NN

&~ o B U,

S~ N BN

w w w N

w A W w

N N W W

| W w| s

Klubbmesterskapet 2021 - Sandnes Disc Golf Klubb - Runde 2 * 08.12.2025 23:49 (2)

01 U1 O

w b~ 01N

+4
+6
+9

58
62
64
67

7
9
10
10

123
125
126
126


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1944954

OISC GOLF
METRIX

M—HHBHEEEEEEEEEEHEMI-

6 | Amund Eide 4 3|43 4 64 |18 134
2 5/ 2,36 5 5/ 3/4,3 /4,5 4|3/|+11 69 20/|136
4 8 2 34|48 4,3|3|3|5/|4|3|+412 70 (28|144

7 | Magnus Tovslid
8 | Erik Nedrelid
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| 1]2]3[410]11]12]13]14 15 |17 [19 |20 |21 [22]23 [24 |25 |Tot [
Par 4 13,3 3,3|4 33,33 43|33 /3|3 43| 58

Avg 48/32|3.1 3 |31/49|31| 3 41|33(48/3.1|/3.1/33| 3 |3.7/4.8/3.5/64.9

Difficulty 14,9 |5 ,1|8 17,4 |2 18|11 |16| 6 | 7 |10| 3 |13 15|12 6.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 8 113/17 1529 | 4 |20|30| 2 (11 7 (22|16 | 7 |14 4 | 7 | 4 | 230 |17%
Par 0 27 |40 |40 (4520 |24 |34 2621 |34 25|33 |39 42 46|34 |26 42| 598 45%
Bogey 1 23|17 13|10, 18 30|13 |10| 25|25 /29 11 15|21 |14 |18 | 25|18 335 |25%
DoubleBogey2 8 2 4 4 3 11 4 4 20 4 5 5 3 4 16 11 5 113 8%
Triple Bogey 3 7 1 4 4 2 3 6 5 2 1 1 2 4 42 3%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 13 | 1%
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